
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2016-09-24/5 U15W-48 

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 30 
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1

MATSKO Hanna

MARUSZAK Dominika
BLR/SDUSHOR Smorgon 

POL/AZS AWFiS GDA 

2

KOUDELKOVA Sarka

CZERWIŃSKA Karmela
CZE/Praha 

POL/UKJ 225 
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25

- [] 
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STACHOWSKA Patrycja

DIERICKX Céline
POL/Polonia 

BEL/FFBJ 

4

SYROMIATNIKOWA Barbara

VON LEUPOLDT Charlotte
POL/KS Judo Koch 

GER/Bushido 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

25

- [] 
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5

UFIMCEVA Aleksandra

GAWROŃSKA Dominika
LAT/Ippon 

POL/UKJ Arcus 

6

WOŁOSZYN Monika

MAREŠOVÁ Pavlína
POL/UKS Tomita 

CZE/JC Plzeň 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

- [] 

7

NOGAJ Weronika

STRANSKY Anna
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

GER/Judo-Verband Berlin 

8

KWAŚNY Gabriela
POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

20

7
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15

31
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KWAŚNY
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- [] 

- [] 
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9

RICHTROVÁ Ria

PTAK Wiktoria
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

POL/UKJ CHAMPION 

10

MOHR Natalia

MENTS OLINA
POL/SS Dąb 

BLR/DUSH Burevestnik 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

- [] 

11

MACHACOVA Katerina

CZEMPAŁA EDYTA
CZE/Judo Usti n.L. 

POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

12

SYWANYCZ Maria

KUCUKONDER Filiz
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

NED/SJO 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

27

- [] 
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13

CZWAKIEL Aleksandra

ZÁRYBNICKÁ Lucie
POL/UKJ Lemur 

CZE/TSC Turnov 

14

RZESZUTEK Julia

GRIPPA Lilly
POL/Polonia 

GER/Judo-Verband Berlin 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

- [] 
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PIETRZAK Klaudia

JANINE Janssen
POL/UKS 54 

NED/JCH 

16

JAHODOVA Katerina
CZE/Praha 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

JAHODOVA
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